
点心 / 饺子 / 小吃   DIMSUMS / DUMPLINGS /  APERTIZERS 

甜甜蜜蜜   DESSERTS 

Handmade Xiao Long Bao(4pcs) 

Signature Wontons with Szechuan Chili Oil(6pcs)

Steamed Pork Dumplings(6pcs)

Steamed Chicken Dumplings(6pcs)

Steamed Spinach and Vegetables Dumplings(6pcs)

Steamed Prawn and Bamboo Shoot Dumplings 
(Har Gao)(3pcs)

Steamed Chive and Prawn Dumplings(3pcs)

Steamed Pork Siu Mai(3pcs) 

Steamed Chicken Feets with Black Bean Sauce

Pan Fried Pork Dumplings(6pcs)

Steamed BBQ Pork Buns(2pcs)

Steamed Custard Buns(3pcs)

Fried Crispy Squid Tentacles

Banana Fritter with Ice Cream

Mango Pudding with Carnation Milk 

Red Bean Pancake

Sesame Prawn Toasts(3pcs) 

Spring Onion Pancake 

Crispy Spring Rolls 
(Pork/Duck/Stimps/Vegetarian) (3pcs)

San Choi Bao (Pork/Duck/Chicken/Vegetarian) 

Peking Duck Pancakes (2pcs) 

$14.80

$18.80

$16.80

$16.80

$15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$19.80

$15.80

$15.80

$17.80

$14.80

$13.80

$19.80

$14.80

$14.80

$15.80

$15.80

$14.80

手工小笼包

招牌红油抄手

北京鲜肉水饺

鸡肉水饺

菠菜素水饺

港式虾饺王 

韭菜鲜虾饺

蟹皇猪肉烧卖

豉汁蒸凤爪

生煎猪肉锅贴

叉烧包

鲜甜奶黄包

椒盐鱿鱼须

炸香蕉雪糕

香芒布丁

豆沙锅饼

芝麻虾多士

葱油饼

脆皮春卷（猪 / 鸭 / 虾 / 素）

生菜包（猪 / 鸭 / 鸡 / 素）

北京片皮鸭
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M A N  T O N G  LU N C H  Y U M  C H A  M E N U
满堂午市菜单

SIGNATURES  / 招牌菜 SPICY / 辣 PEANUTS / 含花生

Food Allergy Warning and Dietary Preferences : Dishes may contain nuts, eggs, wheat, soybean, 
peanuts, treenuts, sesame seeds, fish, shellfish, gluten & dairy products. Please advise your waiter 
before ordering if you have any food allergies or dietary preferences.



粥 / 粉 / 面 / 饭  CONGEE / RICE / NOODLES

LUNCH SPECIAL BERVERAGE

Fish Congee 

Shredded Pork and Pickled Vegetables Noodle Soup 

Shanghai Stir Fried Noodles with Pork and Vegetables

Stir Fried Rice Noodles with Slice Beef 

Black Pepper Eye Fillets with Rice

Mongolian Beef with Rice

Stir Fried Chilli Chicken and Peanuts with Rice 

Eggplant in Szechuan Chilli Sauce with Rice(Pork/Veg) 

Mapo Tofu with Rice (Pork/Veg)

Beer

Red Wine/Gls

White Wine/Gls

Tsingtao, Crown Lager, Carton Drught,Boags Light

Kensington Shiraz/Gls

Sauvignon Blanc/Gls, Chardonay

$21.80

$23.80

$21.80

$28.80

$25.80

$25.80

$25.80

$25.80

$25.80

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

生滚鱼片粥

雪菜肉丝汤面

上海粗炒面

干炒牛河

黑椒牛柳饭

蒙古牛肉饭 

宫保鸡丁饭

鱼香茄子饭 

麻婆豆腐饭

啤酒

红葡萄酒 / 杯

白葡萄酒 / 杯

23

26

24

27

29

25

28

30

31

27

29

30

SIGNATURES  / 招牌菜 SPICY / 辣 PEANUTS / 含花生

24 25

Food Allergy Warning and Dietary Preferences : Dishes may contain nuts, eggs, wheat, soybean, 
peanuts, treenuts, sesame seeds, fish, shellfish, gluten & dairy products. Please advise your waiter 
before ordering if you have any food allergies or dietary preferences.


